To
To

To

To
To
To

To

To
To
To

To

To
To

To
To

To

MARYLAND MANUAL.

not, however, to be less than $1,500.00..
Chase Home .........................
Charlotte Hall School. In return for the
allowance above named Charlette Hall
School shall furnish 27 scholarships as
provided by Chapter 321 of the Acts of
1898, including tuition, board and room
1 U
Children’s Hospital School of Balti-
TMOTE ottt e e iednnnannnns

Church Home of A. M. E. Conference
(Colored) .............ciiiiiiinn.an.
Confederate Women’s Home...........

County Commissioners of Montgomery
County. This allowanee iz to be used
strictly on the per eapita basis aceord-
ing to rates charged by Washington
Hospital ......... ... . ..o it
County Commissioners of Prince George’s
County. This allowance is to be used
strietly on the per capita basis accord-
ing to rates charged by Washington
Hospital ..... e e e
Day Nursery and Gibbens Guild........
Day Nursery of Hagerstown...........
Emergency Hospital of Annapolis. The
allowance made to this hospital is oy
the basis of $1.76 per capifa per free
hospital day ($1,000 absolutely).......
Emergency Hospital of Easton. The
allowance made to this hospital is on
the basis of $1.76 per capita per free
hospital day .........................
Exeter Street Reseue Home............
Florence Crittenton Mission............
Franklin Square Hospital of Baltimore.
The allowance made to this hospital is
on the basis of 88 cents per capita per
free hospital day.....................
Frederick City Hospital Association.
The allowance made to this hespital is
on the basis of $1.76 per capita per free
hospital day .........................
General German Aged People’s Home..
General and Marine Hospital. The al-
lowance made to this hospital is on the
basis of $1.76 per capita per free hospital
day ... e
General German Orphan Asylum.......
Havre de Grace Hospital. An allowance
of $4,000 on the per capita basis of
$1.76 per free hospital day not to be less
than $2,000 ..........................
Hebrew Children’s Sheltering and Pro-
teetive Association ...................
Hebrew Friendly Inn and Aged People’s
Home ..........c.coiiiiiiiiiiiinnin.

For 1921,

2,000.00
500.00

8,500.00
7,000.00

500.00
1,000.00

3,750.00

3,750.00
500.00
500.00

9,000.00

8,000.00
1,500.00
2,000.00

9,000.00

10,000.00
1,750.00

6,000.00
2,500.00

4,000.00
5,000.00
3,500.00

57

For 1922.

2,000.00
500.00

8,500.00
7,000.00

500.00
1,000.00

3,750.00

3,750.00
500.00
500.00

9,000.00

8,000.00
1,500.00
2,000.00

9,000.00

10,000.00
1,750.00

6,000.00
2,500.00

4,000.00
5,000.00
3,500.00



