		For 1921.	For 1922.
T o	not, however, to be less than \$1,500.00. Chase Home Charlotte Hall School. In return for the allowance above named Charlotte Hall School shall furnish 27 scholarships as provided by Chapter 321 of the Acts of 1898, including tuition, board and room	2,000.00 500.00	2,000.00 500.00
То	rent	8,500.00	8,500,00
	Church Home of A. M. E. Conference	7,000.00	7,000.00
	(Colored)	500.00	500.00
То То	Confederate Women's Home	1,000.00	1,000.00
То	Hospital	3,750.00	3,750.00
	Hospital	3,750.00	3,750.00
To	Day Nursery and Gibbons Guild	500.00	500.00
To	Day Nursery of Hagerstown	500.00	500.00
То	Emergency Hospital of Annapolis. The allowance made to this hospital is on the basis of \$1.76 per capita per free	000.00	500.00
То	hospital day (\$1,000 absolutely) Emergency Hospital of Easton. The allowance made to this hospital is on the basis of \$1.76 per capita per free	9,000.00	9,000.00
	hospital day	8,000.00	8 000 00
Tα	Exeter Street Rescue Home	1,500.00	8,000.00
ΤO	Florence Crittenton Mission		1,500.00
To	Franklin Square Hospital of Baltimore. The allowance made to this hospital is on the basis of 88 cents per capita per	2,000.00	2,000.00
То	free hospital day	9,000.00	9,000.00
	hospital day	10,000.00	10,000.00
To	General German Aged People's Home	1,750.00	1,750.00
To	General and Marine Hospital. The allowance made to this hospital is on the basis of \$1.76 per capita per free hospital	,	·
-	day	6,000.00	6,000.00
То	General German Orphan Asylum Havre de Grace Hospital. An allowance of \$4,000 on the per capita basis of	2,500.00	2,500.00
	\$1.76 per free hospital day not to be less than \$2.000	4,000.00	4,000.00
	Hebrew Children's Sheltering and Pro- tective Association	5,000.00	5,000.00
10	Hebrew Friendly Inn and Aged People's Home	3,500.00	3,500.00